     Rev. D/AH 2008-06-04
RL2512J Series
Thick Film Chip Resistor
Low Ohmic
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 8 Tel:   (800)-TAITRON (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
Thick Film Chip Resistor – Low Ohmic

  TR70: Tape and Reel, 7”reel, RoHS
BL: Bulk, RoHS
How to Order
RL 2512  J  R51 - xx - TR70
   Rev. D/AH   2008-06-04
                                             Thick Film Chip Resistor – Low Ohmic
RL2512J Series
 www.taitroncomponents.com Page 7 of 8
E-24 Series of Resistance Value
E-96 Series of Resistance Value
xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω
R010 0.010 R011 0.011 R012 0.012 R013 0.013 R015 0.015 R016 0.016 R018 0.018
R020 0.020 R022 0.022 R024 0.024 R027 0.027 R030 0.030 R036 0.036 R039 0.039
R043 0.043 R056 0.056 R062 0.062 R068 0.068 R075 0.075 R082 0.082 R091 0.091
xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω xxx
(code) Ω
R100 0.100 R102 0.102 R105 0.105 R107 0.107 R110 0.110 R113 0.113 R115 0.115
R118 0.118 R121 0.121 R124 0.124 R127 0.127 R130 0.130 R133 0.133 R137 0.137
R140 0.140 R143 0.143 R147 0.147 R150 0.150 R154 0.154 R158 0.158 R162 0.162
R165 0.165 R169 0.169 R174 0.174 R178 0.178 R182 0.182 R187 0.187 R191 0.191
R196 0.196 R200 0.200 R205 0.205 R210 0.210 R215 0.215 R221 0.221 R226 0.226
R232 0.232 R237 0.237 R243 0.243 R249 0.249 R255 0.255 R261 0.261 R267 0.267
R274 0.274 R280 0.280 R287 0.287 R294 0.294 R301 0.301 R309 0.309 R316 0.316
R324 0.324 R332 0.332 R340 0.340 R348 0.348 R357 0.357 R365 0.365 R374 0.374
R383 0.383 R392 0.392 R402 0.402 R412 0.412 R422 0.422 R432 0.432 R442 0.442
R453 0.453 R464 0.464 R475 0.475 R487 0.487 R499 0.499 R511 0.511 R523 0.523
R536 0.536 R549 0.549 R562 0.562 R576 0.576 R590 0.590 R604 0.604 R619 0.619
R634 0.634 R649 0.649 R665 0.665 R681 0.681 R698 0.698 R715 0.715 R732 0.732
R750 0.750 R768 0.768 R787 0.787 R806 0.806 R825 0.825 R845 0.845 R866 0.866
R887 0.887 R909 0.909 R931 0.931 R953 0.953 R976 0.976
   Rev. D/AH   2008-06-04
                                             Thick Film Chip Resistor – Low Ohmic
RL2512J Series
 www.taitroncomponents.com Page 8 of 8
How to contact us:
US HEADQUARTERS
28040 WEST HARRISON PARKAWAY, VALENCIA, CA 91355-4162
Tel: (800) TAITRON (800) 824-8766 (661) 257-6060
Fax: (800) TAITFAX (800) 824-8329 (661) 257-6415
Email: taitron@taitroncomponents.com
TAITRON COMPONENTS MEXICO, S.A .DE C.V.
BOULEVARD CENTRAL 5000 INTERIOR 5 PARQUE INDUSTRIAL ATITALAQUIA, HIDALGO C.P.
42970 MEXICO
Tel: +52-55-5560-1519
Fax: +52-55-5560-2190
TAITRON COMPONETS INCORPORATED, SHANGHAI REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
METROBANK PLASA, 1160 WEST YAN’AN ROAD, SUITE 1502, SHANGHAI, 200052,CHINA
                                                                Tel: +86-21-5424-9942
 Fax: +86-21-5424-9931
TAITRON COMPONETS INCORPORATED E REPRESENTAÇÕES DO BRASIL LTDA
RUA DOMINGOS DE MORAIS, 2777, 2.ANDAR, SALA 24 SAÚDE - SÃO PAULO-SP 04035-001 BRAZIL
Tel: +55-11-5574-7949